
 

Under the School’s Terms & Conditions a term’s notice in writing or fees in lieu is required for 

pupils leaving the school. 

 

TERMLY SCHOOL FEES 

Academic year commencing September 2019 
 
 

Reception £4,285.00 

  

Pre-Prep 1 & 2 (NCY 1 & 2) £4,520.00 

  

Form 1 (NCY 3) £5,030.00 

  

Forms 2 & 3 (NCY 4 & 5)                                                        £5,175.00 

  

Form 4,  L6 & top Year (NCY 6, 7 & 8) £5,385.00 

  

Fees include Meals, Stationery & Pupil’s insurance 

 

 

Extra-Curricular  

Breakfast Group – termly fee for 1 day per week 

                                                 2 days per week, etc. etc. 

Early Bird Group or Sibling Group – termly fee for 1 day per week 

                                                                           2 days per week, etc. etc. 

Homework Group or Pre-Prep (NCY1 & 2) After School Group  

                                                   - termly fee for 1 day per week 

                                                                           2 days per week, etc. etc. 

 

Chess  

£44.00 

£88.00 

£28.00 

£56.00 

 

£49.50 

£99.00 

 

£77.00 

Dance – Pre-Prep NCY1 & 1 

Football – Pre-Prep NCY 1 & 2 

Judo  - 30 minutes (Pre-Prep) 

£87.00 

£87.00 

£60.00 

         - 45 minutes (Prep Dept) £90.00 

Playball - Pre-Prep – Reception & NCY1                                      

Speech & Drama Prep Dept 

                          - group 

                          - duo  

The Art of Cooking – Pre-Prep 

 

£93.00 

 

£127.00 

£145.00 

£58.00 

                                   

Admission Fees 

Registration Fee 

Acceptance Deposit  

Administration Fee for late notice 

 

Sibling discount 

5% applied to the academic fee for any additional children from the same family 

who attend the school at the same time. 

 

Dishonoured Payments 

Dishonoured payments will incur a surcharge of £40.00 per item. 

 

£150.00 

£1,000.00 

£400.00 

 

 

                                                                           


