

TERMLY SCHOOL FEES

Academic year commencing September 2019

Reception	£4,285.00
Pre-Prep 1 & 2 (NCY 1 & 2)	£4,520.00
Form 1 (NCY 3)	£5,030.00
Forms 2 & 3 (NCY 4 & 5)	£5,175.00
Form 4, L6 & top Year (NCY 6, 7 & 8)	£5,385.00
Fees include Meals, Stationery & Pupil's insurance	
Extra-Curricular Breakfast Group – termly fee for 1 day per week 2 days per week, etc. etc. Early Bird Group or Sibling Group – termly fee for 1 day per week 2 days per week, etc. etc. Homework Group or Pre-Prep (NCY1 & 2) After School Group - termly fee for 1 day per week 2 days per week, etc. etc.	£44.00 £88.00 £28.00 £56.00 £49.50 £99.00
Chess Dance – Pre-Prep NCY1 & 1 Football – Pre-Prep NCY 1 & 2 Judo - 30 minutes (Pre-Prep) - 45 minutes (Prep Dept) Playball - Pre-Prep – Reception & NCY1 Speech & Drama Prep Dept - group - duo The Art of Cooking – Pre-Prep	£77.00 £87.00 £60.00 £90.00 £93.00 £127.00 £145.00 £58.00
Admission Fees Registration Fee Acceptance Deposit Administration Fee for late notice Sibling discount	£150.00 £1,000.00 £400.00
5% applied to the academic fee for any additional children from the same family	

who attend the school at the same time.

Dishonoured Payments

Dishonoured payments will incur a surcharge of £40.00 per item.